CSW 07/14 page 1 of 3
CSW
CUBELITE
T5/T5HO/T8
LINEAR SURFACE
LUMINAIRE
Ordering guide  example: CSW248-UNVHIVB
Series Lamp Qty Length / Wattage Voltage1 Ballast Lens Options
CSW  –
CSW  Cubelite Surface
Luminaire
1  1 lamp
2 2 lamp
14  24" / 14W T54
24  24" / 24W T5HO4
28  48" / 28W T5
54  48" / 54W T5HO
UNV  Universal
120/277 V
120 120 V
277 277 V
347 347 V
HI T8 Electronic
PG T5 Program Start
ZO Opal acrylic
VB Prismatic
DB  Prismatic 50% DR
B Black Painted housing
9 Tamper Resistant2
K Pull Chain Right3
L Pull Chain Left3
CO Convenience outlet (120V)24  24" / 17W T84
36  36" / 25W T8
48  48" / 32W T8
1. Specify voltage with battery options.
2. Order TR15 Torx-head screws with DB lens.
3. Pull Chain options (K and L) are available in 120V only.
4. Integral emergency not available on 24" units.
PHILIPS DAY-BRITE / PHILIPS CFI, 4' LENGTH, 4" WIDE,
4 ¾" DEEP SURFACE LUMINAIRE, 2 LAMP FLUORESCENT
T5/T5HO/T8, CS SERIES
Smooth opal or prismatic acrylic lens options offer diffused light.
Ideal for corridor, stairwell, or vanity applications.
Features
• Only 4¾" deep.
• Suitable for mounting on low density surfaces.
• Individual or continuous row mounting.
•  Ideal for corridors, washrooms, storage areas,
and stairwells.
• Can be wall or ceiling mounted.
• Can be used in conjunction with occupancy sensors.
• Convenience outlet optional (CO).
• Spring-loaded end cap.
•  Right (K) or left (L) pull chain options are
available for 120V configurations only.
•  White painted housing standard.
Black painted (B) housing optional
Materials
Chassis parts are die-formed code gauge cold
rolled steel.
Finish
Phosphate undercoating, baked white acrylic enamel.
Lens
Three available lenses with extruded
virgin acrylic diffuser:
 -  Smooth opal acrylic diffuser (ZO) with 0.060"
thickness and 50% DR content.
 - Clear prismatic lens (VB) with 0.125" thickness .
 - Prismatic lens (DB) with 50% DR.
Replacement Lenses:
LN11670 (2' ZO), LN16782 (2' VB), LN11669 (3' ZO),
LN16783 (3' VB), LN11665 (4' ZO), LN16784 (4' VB),
LN26212 (2' DB), LN26213 (3' DB), LN26214 (4' DB)
Electrical
Electronic HPF ballast, thermally protected class “P”